
Raichur - Vijayawada SpecialFare Special/07244A - Exp - SCR 
RC/Raichur Junction to BZA/Vijayawada Junction 

12h 0m - 555 km - 13 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RC Raichur Junction 17:30 0 1 0 69 407 SCR
2 MALM Mantralayam Road 17:55 17:57 2m 1 29 79 332 SCR
3 AD Adoni 18:28 18:30 2m 1 70 52 421 SCR
4 GTL Guntakal Junction 19:30 19:40 10m 1 122 47 451 SCR
5 MKR Maddikera 19:55 19:57 2m 1 133 56 SCR
6 DHNE Dhone Junction 20:58 21:00 2m 1 190 56 424 SCR
7 BMH Betamcherla 21:38 21:40 2m 1 226 30 425 SCR
8 NDL Nandyal Junction 23:00 23:05 5m 1 266 46 211 SCR
9 GID Giddalur 00:14 00:15 1m 2 319 65 SCR
10 MRK Markapur Road 01:10 01:12 2m 2 379 51 160 SCR
11 DKD Donakonda 01:40 01:42 2m 2 403 62 SCR
12 VKN Vinukonda 02:18 02:20 2m 2 441 68 SCR
13 NRT Narasaraopet 02:53 02:55 2m 2 478 39 80 SCR
14 GNT Guntur Junction 04:05 04:10 5m 2 523 24 32 SCR
15 BZA Vijayawada Junction 05:30 0 2 555 - 19 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 06 2024 (19:18)

Oct 06 2024 (19:18)

1

1


